

Name of Road: - pus wasi tal to Haridaspur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(RR SMP/24-25
Jhansheepur/02)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhansheepur

DIVISION

-3440-

SUB-DIVISION

313124
M/S R. Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-3440-

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:-	Const. of road from Furhazi Tol to Haidarpur				
Agency:-	M/s R. Construction				
Prop:-	Amit K. Jha				
	Harina, Rudrapur				
	Madhubani				
App.no:-	07 CHBD/25-26				
D.O.S:-	10/05/2025				
D.O.C:-	09/05/2026				

Measurement

1/20	P/S Typical MMSUY infor-				
	matory sign board with				
	logo.				

					2.00 nos.
--	--	--	--	--	-----------

2/1	clearing and grubbing				
	road land — E/I.				

	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.125$	=	675.00 m^2	
--	---	---	----------------------	--

	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.125$	=	675.00 m^2	
--	---	---	----------------------	--

	$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.125$	=	202.50 m^2	
--	--	---	----------------------	--

	$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.125$	=	22.50 m^2	
--	--	---	---------------------	--

					1
--	--	--	--	--	---

					Qty:- 1575.00 m^2
--	--	--	--	--	-----------------------------

					or, 0.16 Ha.
--	--	--	--	--	--------------

--	--	--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 cleaning and grubbing social land ————— e/s					
Qty. vide THB				0.16 Hct.	
Page - 1					
@ Rs. 73248.75/Hct.					Rs. 11720 = 00
2/2+3 Construction of subgrade on earthen shoulder ————— e/s					
(a) 100 m lead					
Qty. vide THB				378.40 m ³	
Page - 2					
@ Rs. 162.93/m ³					
@ Rs. 243.88/m ³					Rs. 61588 = 00
b) 1000 m lead					
Qty. vide THB				94.50 m ³	
Page - 2					
@ Rs. 243.88/m ³					Rs. 23047 = 00
3/6 Construction of Unreinforced PCC H/S grade					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 2				53.27 m ³	
@ Rs. 8441.51/m ³					Rs. 449679 = 00
4/20 P/S typical HNB/SUY infor- matory sign board with logo					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 1				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 11163.94/no.					Rs. 22328 = 00
				Total	Rs. 568362 = 00
				Add 2% cenv	Rs. 5684 = 00
				Add 18% GST	Rs. 102305 = 00
				Add 10% S&T	Rs. 7446 = 00
				Total	Rs. 683797 = 00
				less 0.02% below (-)	Rs. 137 = 00
				Total	Rs. 683660 = 00

Continuation


 10/10/2015
 AE